
RM VALLCARCA

fechas

final

29-jun-13 29-jun-13 6-jul-13 13-jul-13

previa cuartos de final semifinales

17:10h.

DUOC 2005

DAY NIGHT BDN

RAYO NESS              

(campeón)

DAY NIGHT BDN

RM VALLCARCA

COPA 2013

DUOC 2005

RM VALLCARCA

KALIMOCHO NEW

16:20h.

DUOC 2005

cuadro fase final

PRIMERA DIVISION  (ST)

RAYO NESS

SEGUNDOPALO

RAYO NESS

CAN YO-YO

LA ZONA

18:50h.

19:40h.

17:10h.

18:00h.

18:00h.

18:50h.

18:00h.

DAY NIGHT BDN

RAPID D'HORTA

GUEKO


